
 
 

Drainers
FIMA drainers are available in a wide range suitable for discharging condensate from 
several compressed air devices. With a quick and easy installation, they are a fundamental 
accessory to prevent corrosion, granting efficiency and lifespan of the product.
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Weight
 

0,011

0,04

0,6

0,35

0,35

0,3

0,3

mm

Dimensions

24 x 27,5 x 41,5

38,5 x 38,5 x 90

110 x 130 x 135

77 x 79 x 93

87,5 x 90,5 x 123

61 x 60 x 111

61 x 60 x 111

FCD 01

FCD 02

FCD 03

FCD 04_115V

FCD 04_230V

FCD 05_230V

FCD 05_115V

Dimension: Lenght x Depth x Height

V/Hz

-

-

-

115/50

230/50

230/50

115/50

Power supplyDrain capacity*

Manual

Automatic

Float

Timer

Timer

Electronic

Electronic

Version

Inch

Connections

G1/2

G1/2

G1/2

G1/2

G1/2

G1/2

G1/2

*At 7 Bar

Operating P range

Bar

0 ÷ 16

0 ÷ 16

0 ÷ 16

0 ÷ 16

0 ÷ 16

0 ÷ 16

0 ÷ 16

Operating T range

°C

1,5 ÷ 65

1,5 ÷ 65

1,5 ÷ 65

1,5 ÷ 65

1,5 ÷ 65

1,5 ÷ 65

1,5 ÷ 65

Filters

Filters

Filters

Filters

Filters, air tanks, dryers, aftercoolers

Filters, air tanks, dryers, aftercoolers

Filters, air tanks, dryers, aftercoolers

12 0,55133 x 76 x 147FCD 06_230V 230/50Electronic G1/2 0 ÷ 16 1,5 ÷ 65 Filters, air tanks, dryers, aftercoolers

12 0,55133 x 76 x 147FCD 06_115V 115/50Electronic G1/2 0 ÷ 16 1,5 ÷ 65 Filters, air tanks, dryers, aftercoolers

12 0,55133 x 76 x 147FCD 06_24Vac 24Vac/50Electronic G1/2 0 ÷ 16 1,5 ÷ 65 Filters, air tanks, dryers, aftercoolers

12 0,55133 x 76 x 147FCD 06_24Vdc 24VdcElectronic G1/2 0 ÷ 8 1,5 ÷ 65 Filters, air tanks, dryers, aftercoolers

Application

DRAINER

Model
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